Apache Corporation 3(’) O % - 5?3‘7 9

6120 S. Yale Ste 1500~

Tulsa, OK 74136 )N Jox - EUS -3 E
East Blinebry Drinkard Unit #74 RdD £ SL + 4dd Fwl

Lea County, New Mexico

344 3.44 0.75 1.31 4.52 452
855 511 2.00 3.50 17.89 22.40
1045 1.90 2.25 3.94 7.48 29.88
1411 3.66 0.70 1.23 4.48 34.36
1886 4.75 0.50 0.88 4.16 38.52
2330 4.44 0.90 1.58 6.99 45.51
2802 4.72 1.70 2.98 14.04 59.56
3308 5.06 1.30 2.28 11.51 71.07
3808 5.00 0.70 1.23 6.13 77.19
4325 5.17 0.30 0.53 2.71 79.91
4833 5.08 1.20 2.10 10.67 90.57
5342 5.09 0.90 1.58 8.02 98.59
5883 5.41 0.80 1.40 7.57 106.17
6328 4.45 1.00 1.75 7.79 113.95
6771 4.43 0.90 1.58 6.98 120.93
6930 1.59 0.50 0.88 1.39 122.32
0CY 1Y 2008

HOBBSOGCD %

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the l 17 day of 5 {; .
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

, 2009 by

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:
May 29, 2011

Carla Petty ‘}
' § Notary Public, State of Texas H




